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Product Overview and Specifications
The Dell Basic Rack PDU distributes power to the devices in the rack.

OUTLETS—The Rack PDU has (18) IEC 320-C13 and (12) IEC 320-C19 outlets.

POWER CORD—The Rack PDU attached power cord terminates with a 5-pin, 3�, IEC60309 plug, 530P6S or 532P6S.

DELLB0002

Electrical

Input connection NA: IEC60309-30 A plug; INTL: IEC60309-32 A plug

Acceptable input voltage 346–415 VAC ± 10%

Maximum input current (phase) NA: 30 A (24 A UL(C-UL) derated); INTL: 32 A

Input frequency 50/60 Hz

Output voltage 200–240 VAC ± 10%

Output connections (18) IEC 320-C13
(12) IEC 320-C19

Maximum output current (outlet) C13: 10 A
C19: 16 A

Maximum output current (phase) NA: 30 A (24 A UL(C-UL) derated); INTL: 32 A

Physical

Dimensions
(H�W�D)

178.0�5.5�9.3 cm
(70.1�2.2�3.7 in)

Shipping dimensions
(H�W�D)

200.0�17.0�17.0 cm
(78.7�6.7�6.7 in)

Weight 6.0 kg (13.2 lb)

Shipping weight 8.4 kg (18.5 lb)

Environmental

Maximum elevation
(above MSL)

Operating
Storage

0 to 3048 m (0 to 10,000 ft)
0 to 15 240 m (0 to 50,000 ft)

Temperature
Operating
Storage

0 to 50°C (32 to 122°F)
-15 to 60°C (5 to 140°F)

Humidity
Operating
Storage

5 to 95% non-condensing
5 to 95% non-condensing

Compliance

Safety approvals UL(C-UL), TUV-GS, TUV-S Mark, IRAM, South Africa (LoA),
GOST, SONCAP, KC, Australia (ESV)

ROHS Dell 6T198
EU DIRECTIVE 2002/95/EC-latest revision

Information in this document is subject to change without notice.

© 2010–2012 Dell Inc. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in any manner whatsoever without the written permission of Dell Inc. is strictly forbidden.

Trademarks used in this text: Dell and the DELL logo are trademarks of Dell Inc.

Other trademarks and trade names may be used in this document to refer to either the entities claiming the marks and names or their products. Dell Inc. disclaims any proprietary interest in

trademarks and trade names other than its own.
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Présentation et Spécifications du Produit
Le Rack de base Dell PDU distribue llectricit aux  dispositifs du Rack

PRISES - Le Rack PDU est dot de (18) prises IEC 320-C13 et (12)IEC 320-C19.

CORDON D ALIMENTATION - Le Rack PDU est dot dun cordon dalimentation qui se termine par une fiche  5 broches, 3�,
une prise IEC60309-60 A, 530P6S ou 532P6S.

DELLB0002

Caractéristiques Electriques

Connexion dentre ND : Prise IEC60309-30 A ; INTL: Prise IEC60309-32 A

Plage de tensions dentre 346-415 V ca ± 10%

Courrant dentre maximum (phase) ND : 30 A (24 A UL(C-UL) dclass); INT: 32 A

Frquence dentre 50/60 Hz

Tension de Sortie 200-240 V ca ± 10%

Connexions de sortie (18) IEC 320-C13
(12) IEC 320-C19

Intensit maximale du courant de sortie (prise) C13 : 10 A
C19 : 16 A

Intensit maximale du courant de sortie (phase) ND : 30 A (24 A UL(C-UL) dclass); INT: 32 A

Caractéristiques Physiques

Dimensions
H�l�P

178,0�5,5�9,3 cm
(70,1�2,2�3,7 pouces

Dimensions  lexpdition
H�l�P

200,0�17,0�17,0  cm
(78,7�6,7�6,7 pouces

Poids 6,0 kg (13,2 lb)

Poids  lexpdition 8,4 kg (18,5 lb)

Caractéristiques Environnementales

Altitude maximale 
(au-dessus du niveau de la mer)

En Fonctionnement
De stockage

0  3,048 m (0  10.000 pieds)
0  15,240 m (0  50,000 pieds)

Temprature
En Fonctionnement
De stockage

0  50 °C (32  122)°F
- 15  60°C (5  140°F

Taux dhumidit
En Fonctionnement
De stockage

5  95% sans condensation
5  95% sans condensation

Conformit

Homologations de scurit UL(C-UL), TUV-GS, TUV-S Mark, IRAM, Afrique du Sud
(LoA), GOST, SONCAP, KC, Australie (ESV)

ROHS Dell 6T198
DIRECTIVE EU 2002/95/CE - dernire rvision

Les informationscontenues dans ce document sont susceptibles d'être modifiées sans préavis.
© 2010–2012 Dell Inc. Tous droits réservés.
La reproduction de ce document sous quelque manière que ce soit est strictement interdite sans l'autorisation écrite de Dell Inc.

Marques déposées utilisées dans ce texte : Dell et le logo DELL sont des marques déposées de Dell Inc.

D'autres marques déposées et appellations commerciales peuvent être utilisées dans ce document pour se référer soit à des entités revendiquant ces marques et

appellations ou leurs produits. Dell Inc.dément tout intérêt de propriété industrielle pour les marques déposées et les appellations commerciales autres que

celles lui appartenant.
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02/2012 · 164201947 Rév 4



�

Dell� Basic Rack
Steckdosenleiste (PDU)

DELLB0002

Produktübersicht und technische Angaben

           Deutsch



w�w�w�.�d�e�l�l�.�c�o�m�  | �s�u�p�p�o�r�t�.�d�e�l�l�.�c�o�m

Produktübersicht und technische Angaben
Das Dell Basic Rack Steckdosenleiste verteilt den Strom an die Gerte im Rack.

AUSG NGE - Das Rack Steckdosenleiste besitzt (18) IEC 320-C13 und (12) IEC 320-C19 Ausgnge.

NET KABEL -  Das Rack Steckdosenleiste an dem Netzkabel endet in einem 5-Stift-, 3�,IEC60309-60 A-Stecker, 
530P6S oder 532P6S.

DELLB0002

Elektrisch

Eingangsanschluss k.A.: IEC60309-30 AStecker; INTL: IEC60309-32 AStecker

ulssige Eingangsspannung 346-415 VAC ±10%

Max. Eingangsstrom (Phase) k.A.: 30 A (24 A UL(C-UL) gedrosselt); INTL: 32 A

Eingangsfrequenz 50/60 Hz

Ausgangsspannung 200-240 VAC ± 10 %

Ausgangsanschlsse (18) IEC 320-C13
(12) IEC 320-C19

Max. Ausgangsstrom (Steckdose) C13: 10 A
C19: 16 A

Max. Ausgangsstrom (Phase) k.A.: 30 A (24 A UL(C-UL) gedrosselt); INTL: 32 A

Physikalisch

Abmessungen
(H�W�D)

178,0�5,5�9,3 cm
(70,1�2.2�3.7 in)

Lieferabmessungen
(H�W�D)

200,0�17,0 �17,0 cm
(78,7�6.7�6.7 in)

Gewicht 6,0 kg (13.2 Pfund)

Liefergewicht 8,4 kg (18.5 Pfund)

Umgebung

Max. Erhhung (ber NN)
Betrieb
Lagerung

0 bis 3048 m (0 bis 10,000 ft)
0 bis 15 240 m (0 bis 50,000 ft)

Temperatur
Betrieb
Lagerung

0 bis 50 °C (32 bis 122°F)
-15 bis 60° C (5 bis 140°F)

Feuchtigkeit
Betrieb
Lagerung

5 bis 95 % nicht kondensierend
5 bis 95 % nicht kondensierend

Konformität

Sicherheitszulassungen UL(C-UL), TUV-GS, TUV-S Mark, IRAM, Sdafrika (LoA),
GOST, SONCAP, KC, Australien (ESV)

ROHS Dell 6T198
EU-Richtlinie 2002/95/EWG-neueste nderung

Die Angaben in diesem Dokument unterliegen unangekündigten Änderungen.
© 2010–2012 Dell Inc. Alle Rechte vorbehalten.
Eine Vervielfältigung, gleich welcher Art, ist ohne schriftliche Genehmigung von Dell Inc. strengstens untersagt.

In diesem Text verwendete Marken: Bei Dell und dem DELL-Logo handelt es sich um Marken von Dell Inc.

In diesem Dokument können weitere Marken und eingetragene Marken verwendet werden, die sich entweder auf die Personen beziehen, die diese Marken und

Namen für sich beanspruchen, oder auf deren Produkte. Dell Inc. verzichtet auf sämtliche gewerblichen Eigentumsrechte an Marken und eingetragenen Marken,

bei denen es sich nicht um eigene Marken und eingetragene Marken handelt.

Gerätetyp DELLB0002
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Обзор изделия и спецификации
Основная стойка БРП Dell обеспечивает распределение электропитания для оборудования, установленного
в стойке.
ВЫХОДЫ — В стойке БРП предусмотрены выходы IEC 320-C13 (18) и IEC 320-C19 (12). 
СИЛОВОЙ ШНУР — Силовой шнур стойки БРП имеет 5-контактный оконечный штепсельный разъем 3�,
IEC60309-60 A, 530P6S или 532P6S.
DELLB0002

Электрическая часть

Входное подключение Сев. Ам.: штекер IEC60309-30 A; 
Междунар.: штекер IEC60309-32 A

Допустимое входное напряжение 346-415 В пер. тока ± 10 %

Максимальный входной ток (на фазу) Сев. Ам.: 30 A (24 A по UL(C-UL), понижено); Междунар.:
32 A

Входная частота 50/60 Гц

Выходное напряжение 200-240 В пер. тока ± 10%

Выходные соединения (18) IEC 320-C13
(12) IEC 320-C19

Максимальный выходной ток (выход) C13: 10 A
C19: 16 A

Максимальный выходной ток (на фазу) Сев. Ам.: 30 A (24 A по UL(C-UL), понижено); Междунар.:
32 A

Материальная часть

Размеры
(В�Ш�Г)

178,0�5,5�9,3 см
(70,1�2,2�3,7 д)

Транспортные размеры
(В�Ш�Г)

200,0�17,0�17,0 см
(78,7�6,7�3,7 д)

Вес 6,0 кг (13,2 фнт)

Транспортный вес 8,4 кг (18,5 фнт)

Окружающая среда

Максимальная отметка высоты (над сум)
Рабочая
При хранении

0 - 3048 м (0 - 10000 фт)
0 - 15240 м (0 - 50000 фт)

Температура
Рабочая
При хранении

от 0 до 50°C (от 32  до 122°F)
от -15 до 60°C (от 5  до 140°F)

Влажность
Рабочая
При хранении

5 - 95%, без конденсата
5 - 95%, без конденсата

Соответствие стандартам

Нормы безопасности UL(C-UL), TUV-GS, отметка TUV-S, IRAM, Южная Африка
(LoA), ГОСТ, SONCAP, KC, Австралия (ESV)

ROHS Dell 6T198
ДИРЕКТИВА ЕС 2002/95/EC-последняя редакция

Информация в настоящем документе может быть изменена без предварительного уведомления.

© 2010–2012 г., компания Dell Inc. Все права защищены.
Воспроизведение данного документа любым способом без письменного разрешения компании Dell Inc. категорически запрещено.

Торговые знаки, используемые в данном тексте: Dell и логотип DELL являются торговыми знаками компании Dell Inc.

Прочие торговые знаки и торговые марки могут использоваться в данном документе для ссылки на организации, предъявляющие права на эти знаки и марки,
или на соответствующие товары. Компания Dell Inc. отказывается от любого права собственности на какие-либо торговые знаки или торговые марки, кроме
своих собственных.
Модель DELLB0002
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Generalidades y especificaciones del producto
El PDU en bastidor bsico Dell distribuye la energa a los dispositivos del bastidor.

TOMACORRIENTES - El PDU en bastidor posee (18) tomacorrientes IEC 320-C13 y (12) tomacorrientes IEC 320-C19.

CABLE DE ALIMENTACI N - El cable de alimentacin conectado al PDU en bastidor finaliza con un enchufe de 5 clavias, 3�,
IEC60309-60 A, 530P6S o 532P6S.

DELLB0002

Eléctrico

Conexin de entrada NA: Enchufe IEC60309-30 A;INTL: Enchufe IEC60309-32 A

Voltae de entrada aceptable De 346 a 415 VCA ± 10%

Corriente de entrada mxima (por fase) NA: 30 A (disminucin de potencia de 24 A UL(C-UL; INTL: 32 A

Frecuencia de entrada 50/60 Hz

Voltae de salida De 200 a 240 VCA ± 10%

Conexiones de salida (18) IEC 320-C13
(12) IEC 320-C19

Corriente de salida mxima 
(tomacorriente)

C13: 10 A
C19: 16 A

Corriente de salida mxima (por fase) NA: 30 A (disminucin de potencia de 24 A UL(C-UL; INTL: 32 A

Físico

Dimensiones
(A�A�P)

178,0�5,5�9,3 cm.
(70,1�2,2�3,7 pulg.)

Dimensiones del envo
(A�A�P)

200,0�17,0�17,0 cm.
(78,7�6,7�6,7 pulg.)

Peso 6,0 kg.(13,2 lb.)

Peso del envo 8,4 kg. (18,5 lb.)

Ambiental

Elevacin mxima
(superior al lmite mximo tolerado)

de operacin
de almacenamiento

De 0 a 3048 m. (de 0 a 10.000 pies)
De 0 a 15 240 m. (de 0 a 50.000 pies)

Temperatura
de operacin
de almacenamiento

De 0 a 50° C (de 32 a 122° F)
De -15 a 60° C (de 5 a 140° F)

Humedad
de operacin
de almacenamiento

Del 5 al 95% sin condensacin
Del 5 al 95% sin condensacin

Cumplimiento

Aprobaciones de seguridad UL(C-UL), TUV-GS, TUV-S Mark, IRAM, Sud frica (LoA),
GOST, SONCAP, KC, Australia (ESV)

ROHS Dell 6T198
DIRECTIVA de la UE 2002/95/EC: ltima revisin

La información de este documento se encuentra sujeta a cambios sin previo aviso.
© 2010–2012 Dell Inc. Todos los derechos reservados.
Queda estrictamente prohibida cualquier forma de reproducción sin el previo consentimiento de Dell Inc. por escrito.

Marcas comerciales utilizadas en este texto: Dell y el logo de DELL son marcas comerciales de Dell Inc.

Es posible que en este documento se utilicen otras marcas y nombres comerciales para hacer referencia a las entidades que responden a dichas marcas y nombres o a sus productos. Dell

Inc. niega cualquier interés en el derecho de propiedad de las marcas y nombres comerciales que no sea el suyo propio.
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�������
Dell ���� PDU ����������。

�� - �� PDU �� (18) � IEC 320-C13 	 (12) � IEC 320-C19 ��。

�� - �� PDU ��������� 5 �、3�、IEC60309-60 A ��、530P6S � 532P6S。

DELLB0002

	


���� ��： IEC60309-30 A  ��；� ： IEC60309-32 A  ��

������� 346–415 VAC ± 10%

!����（#） ��： 30 A (24 A UL(C-UL) %&)；� ： 32 A

��'( 50/60 Hz

���� 200 - 240 VAC ± 10%

���� (18) IEC 320-C13
(12) IEC 320-C19

!����（��） C13： 10 A
C19： 16 A

!����（#） ��： 30 A (24 A UL(C-UL) %&)；� ： 32 A

��

��

（)���*）

178.0�5.5�9.3 cm
(70.1�2.2�3.7 +�)

,���

（)���*）

200.0�17.0�17.0 cm
(78.7�6.7�6.7 +�)

-. 6.0 kg (13.2 /)

,�-. 8.4 kg (18.5 /)

�

!�01 （023)4）

5�

!6

0 7 3048 m (0 7 10,000 +�)
0 7 15 240 m (0 7 50,000 +�)

84

5�

!6

0 7 50°C (32 7 122°F)
-15 7 60°C (5 7 140°F)

94

5�

!6

5 7 95% :"#

5 7 95% :"#

���

$%;< UL(C-UL), TUV-GS, TUV-S Mark, IRAM, &= (LoA), GOST,
SONCAP, KC, >�'( (ESV)

"*+,�.�?��@/1A

B2�4CDE5"（ROHS）
Dell 6T198
FGE5 2002/95/EC-!HI

�����������，��� !"。

© 2010–2012 Dell Inc. %&��'(。
JK Dell Inc. 738L，:N;<=OPQR>/。

���1A�?S： Dell	DELLTSU Dell Inc. �?S。

��@��VB1ADF?S�?GHWXEWY�Z?S�HW['�J
�D��。 Dell Inc. KLM+\]�?S	?�HW，LY�<=['。
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�������
Dell ���� PDU 
�������	���。

� - �� PDU �� (18) � IEC 320-C13 � (12) � IEC 320-C19 �。

�� - �� PDU ��������� 5 �、3�、IEC60309-60 A ��、530P6S � 532P6S。
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���� ��： IEC60309-30 A  ��；�"： IEC60309-32 A  ��

���#�$� 346–415 VAC ± 10%

%�#�$�（'） ��： 30 A (24 A UL(C-UL) )*)；�"： 32 A

#�+, 50/60 Hz

���� 200 - 240 VAC ± 10%

#��� (18) IEC 320-C13
(12) IEC 320-C19

%�#�$�（�） C13： 10 A
C19： 16 A

%�#�$�（'） ��： 30 A (24 A UL(C-UL) )*)；�"： 32 A

��

��

（-���.）

178.0�5.5�9.3 cm
(70.1�2.2�3.7 /�)

0#��

（-���.）

200.0�17.0�17.0 cm
(78.7�6.7�6.7 /�)

12 6.0 kg (13.2 3)

0#12 8.4 kg (18.5 3)

�

%�45 （4!6-"）

#$

%7

0 8 3048 m (0 8 10,000 /�)
0 8 15 240 m (0 8 50,000 /�)

9"

#$

%7

0 8 50°C (32 8 122°F)
-15 8 60°C (5 8 140°F)

:"

#$

%7

5 8 95% ;&'

5 8 95% ;&'

���

()<= UL(C-UL), TUV-GS, TUV-S Mark, IRAM, *> (LoA), GOST,
SONCAP, KC, ?�+, (ESV)

$.@/	1�2ABC4D5

（ROHS）
Dell 6T198
EFD5 2002/95/EC-%GH

�����������，��� 。

© 2010–2012 Dell Inc. "#$�%&。
IJ7K8:L6M�，;O<=>P?QR1S。

��	@T�BU： Dell � DELL UVW Dell Inc. �BU。

X�D	@T�FGBUYBZH[，JD\�]UV^+�K�F��。 _F�\�`L，7K8:M\�FGBUYBZH[�=>�^+a。
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�� �� � ��
Dell �� � PDU� �� �� �� �� �����.

��� - � PDU�� (18) IEC 320-C13� (12) IEC 320-C19 ���� ����.

��� - � PDU� ��� ��� ���� 5-pin, 3�, IEC60309-60 A ���, 530P6S �� 532P6S� ��

����.

DELLB0002

	
� ��

�� �� �� �� : IEC60309-30 A ���; INTL: IEC60309-32 A ���

�� �! �� �� 346~415 VAC ± 10%

�" �� �# ($) �� �� : 30 A (24 A UL(C-UL) ��%&); INTL: 32 A

��  !� 50/60 Hz

�� �� 200 - 240 VAC ± 10%

�� �� (18) IEC 320-C13
(12) IEC 320-C19

�" �� �# ("#') C13: 10 A
C19: 16 A

�" �� �# ($) �� �� : 30 A (24 A UL(C-UL) ��%&); INTL: 32 A

�� ��

��

(H�W�D)

178.0�5.5�9.3 cm
(70.1�2.2�3.7 in)

�* ��

(H�W�D)

200.0�17.0�17.0 cm
(78.7�6.7�6.7 $�)

+, 6.0 kg (13.2 lb)

�* %/ 8.4 kg (18.5 lb)

��� ��

�" $&� (MSL �$)
'�

01

0 - 3048 m (0 - 10,000 ft)
0 - 15,240 m (0 - 50,000 ft)

(2

'�

01

0 - 50°C (32 - 122°F)
-15 - 60°C (5 - 140°F)

�2

'�

01

5 - 95% ()�)
5 - 95% ()�)

���

*� &$ UL(C-UL), TUV-GS, TUV-S Mark, IRAM, 3"+4, (LoA),
GOST, SONCAP, KC, -5�6.4" (ESV)

ROHS Dell 6T198
EU DIRECTIVE 2002/95/EC-�/ 7�

� ��� ��� ��� �� �� ��! " #$%&.
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�

Dell� ���ラッ
��ユニット (PDU)

DELLB0002

��	
および��

            ��



w�w�w�.�d�e�l�l�.�c�o�m�  | �s�u�p�p�o�r�t�.�d�e�l�l�.�c�o�m

����および	
�
Dell Basic RackPDUは、ラックにある��に��を��します。

�し�み�―Rack PDUには、(18) IEC 320-C13および(12) IEC 320-C19の�し�み�があります。

��コード―Rack PDUに��の��コードの�は、5ピン、3�、IEC60309-60 Aプラグ、530P6S または
532P6Sです。

DELLB0002

���

���� �アメリカ： IEC60309-30 Aプラグ、� ： IEC60309-32 Aプラグ

���!"#$% 346-415 VAC ± 10%

&'���(（*+） �アメリカ： 30 A (24 A UL(C-UL) ディレーティング); � ： 32 A

��-./ 50/60 Hz

0��! 200-240 VAC ± 10%

0��� (18) IEC 320-C13
(12) IEC 320-C19

&'0��(（�し�み�） C13： 10 A
C19： 16 A

&'0��(（*+） �アメリカ： 30 A (24 A UL(C-UL) ディレーティング); � ： 32 A

���	


12

（3さ�4�56き）
178.0�5.5�9.3cm
(70.1�2.2�3.7 in)

0712

（3さ�4�56き）
200.0�17.0�17.0 cm
(78.7�6.7�6.7 in)

89 6.0 kg (13.2 ポンド)

0789 8.4 kg (18.5 ポンド)

���	


&':;（MSL5）
<=7
>?7

0 ～ 3048 m (0 ～ 10,000 ft)
0 ～ 15 240 m (0 ～ 50,000 ft)

AB

<=7
>?7

0 ～ 50°C（32 ～ 122°F）
-15 ～ 60°C（5～140°F）

CB

<=7
>?7

5 ～ 95% （DEなし）
5 ～ 95% （DEなし）

���

FGHI UL(C-UL)、TUV-GS、TUV-S Mark、IRAM、Jアフリカ
(LoA)、GOST、SONCAP、KC、オーストラリア (ESV)

ROHS Dell 6T198
KLMN 2002/95/EC-&OP

���の��は� なく#$されることがあります。

© 2010–2012 Dell Inc. 0123・56を8じます。
Dell Inc.のQRによる"IをSていないTUはいかなるVWにおいてもX8にYじられています。

Zテキストに[\されている]^_`： Dell およびDELLのロゴは、Dell Inc.の]^_`です。

そのaの]^_`および_`bは、�Qの7でそれら_`やbcをdeするfgh、あるいは��のいずれかにijするために[\されることがあります。 
Dell Inc.は、Dellklがmnするものo の]^_`および_`pにおけるいかなるmnpもXqrsします。

tDELLB0002

02/2012· 164201947uv 4


	Dell™ Basic Rack Power Distribution Unit (PDU) DELLB0002
	Product Overview and Specifications

	Dell™ Basic Rack Power Distribution Unit (PDU) DELLB0002
	Product Overview and Specifications

	Rack de base Dell™ Unité de distribution d'alimentation (PDU) DELLB0002
	Aperçu et caractéristiques techniques du produit

	Dell™ Basic Rack Steckdosenleiste (PDU) DELLB0002
	Produktübersicht und technische Angaben

	Dell™ Basic Rack Блок распределения питания (БРП) DELLB0002
	Обзор изделия и спецификации

	Bastidor básico Dell™ Unidad de distribución de energía (PDU) DELLB0002
	Generalidades y especificaciones del producto

	Dell™ 基本机架 电力分配单元 (PDU) DELLB0002
	产品概述和规格

	Dell™ 基本機架 電力分配單元 (PDU) DELLB0002
	產品概述和規格

	Dell™ 기본 랙 전력 분배 장치 (PDU) DELLB0002
	제품 개요 및 사양

	Dell™ 基本的ラッ 配電ユニット (PDU) DELLB0002
	製品概要および仕様


